Gesamtstatistik Fohlen

Preisliste OnLive Fohlen-Auktion DAM
am 24. September 2022

Angebotene Fohlen: 25
Verkaufte Fohlen: 23
Hochstpreis: 16.000 Euro
Niedrigstpreis: 3.750 Euro
Durchschnittspreis (verkauft): 7.793 Euro
Gesamtumsatz (verkauft): 179.250 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr.  Name

1 Vergissmeinnicht
2 Sir Samuel

3 Complete Lovely
4 Darius

5 Hicksteads Carl

6 Vin

7 Vilamendhoo

8 Theofino

9 Chaline

10  Cosmos Casanova
11 FarianaB

12 Summer Vibes
13  Calida

14  Santana

15  Glamour Rose MB
16  Vintino 13

17  Tinkerbell

18  Firstin Fabaya
20  After Eight M

21  Zeno

22 Vivalena

23 Eldarada

24 B.onfire

25  Findus KR

26  Zuckermaus ST

Vater

Vaderland
Segantini

Cornet Obolensky
Damaschino |
Hickstead Blue
Verdi

Vaderland

Thiago

Contagio

DSP Cosmo Royale
Franziskus

Sir Heinrich
Conthargos
Santos

Galaxy

Vingino

Total Diamond PS
Flrst Samarant

A Gorgeous
Zoom

Vivaldos
Eldorado v.d. Zeshoek
Bonfire HW

Fair Deal

Zirocco Blue

Muttervater
Ampere
Voyageur
Lasino
Franziskus
Camax L
Casall

Royal Classic
Foundation
Douglas VDL
Nemax

Sir Donnerhall |
Show Star
Polydor

Rock Amour
De Niro
Converter
Finest
Veneno
Night-Power
Rocky Lee
Lyjanero
Balou du Rouet
Rock Forever |
Vivaldi
Tenerife VDL

W

WESTFALISCHES

PFERDESTAMMBUCH e.V.

Preis
14.500 €
5.250 €
16.000 €
6.000 €
6.000 €
8.500 €
7.000 €
6.250 €
7.250 €
3.750 €
7.250 €
4.000 €
8.750 €
5.750 €
6.250 €
9.500 €
5.250 €
8.250 €
3.750 €
8.500 €
10.250 €
10.000 €
5.000 €
8.000 €
8.000 €

Verbleib

Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland

Inland



